

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI INSTALATII

I.D.: 91134311

Data publicarii: 18.12.23 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2 44331000-9

Pretul estimativ: 14.624,26 RON - 14.624,26 RON

Descriere: FLANSA DN63 BUC 4 42,8575 171,43 FLANSA DN 110 BUC 2 62,185 124,37 FLANSA DN125 BUC 2 84,875 169,75 TEU ZN 2" BUC 2 22,69 45,38 NIPLU ZN 2" BUC 10 21,849 218,49 COT ZN 2"II BUC 6 18,4867 110,92 COT ZN 2"IE BUC 6 27,7317 166,39 BRATARA 2" BUC 6 3,7817 22,69 TEAVA ZN 2" ML 2 53,78 107,56 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 100 6,7227 672,27 RED ZN 3/4-1/2 BUC 400 4,6219 1848,74 RED ZN 1"-3/4 BUC 400 4,874 1949,58 NIPLU AL 3/4-1/2 BUC 1 4,62 4,62 NIPLU AL 3/4 BUC 2 6,05 12,1 STUT AL 1/2 BUC 1 5,46 5,46 RED AL 1"1/2 BUC 1 6,72 6,72 CLAPETA SENS 3/4 BUC 1 24,37 24,37 VAS EXP 18L BUC 1 122,69 122,69 FOARFECA PE 5-40 BUC 12 54,6217 655,46 ROB ARM 3/4 BUC 50 34,4538 1722,69 LOCTITE BUC 17 50,42 857,14 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 20 4,2015 84,03 DISC FLEX 230 BUC 20 10,504 210,08 LAMPA GAZ BUC 20 72,269 1445,38 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 20 5,462 109,24 SURUB M16*70 BUC 50 7,1428 357,14 PIULITA M16 BUC 50 0,8404 42,02 SURUB M14*70 BUC 50 5,4622 273,11 PIULITA M14 BUC 50 0,7564 37,82 NIPLU ZN 1" BUC 20 7,563 151,26 POMPA SUMERSIBILA 1100W BUC 1 403,36 403,36 PENSULA 2" BUC 1 6,72 6,72 PERIE BUC 1 4,2 4,2 ROATA GUNOI BUC 6 43,2767 259,66 PERIE BUC 20 9,2435 184,87 LACAT BUC 2 17,645 35,29 ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 50 6,3026 315,13 SAPUN SEMI BUC 100 4,6218 462,18 ROLA HARTIE BUC 24 15,9663 383,19 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 12 16,3867 196,64 SACI 60L BUC 5 11,764 58,82 SOLUTIE WC BUC 3 13,0267 39,08 DETERGENT VASE BUC 3 13,4467 40,34 SAPUN LICHID BUC 10 13,025 130,25 BANDA BUC 1 22,69 22,69 BRATARA 3/4 BUC 100 3,5294 352,9